1
Front Page
Refrigerated Air Dryers
DHT Series
High Inlet Temperature
20 - 125 scfm
5
DHT Series High Inlet Temperature

7
Dimensions (in.)
Model
Number Capacity Voltage
Connection
(NPT)
Weight
(lbs) Height Width Depth Refrigerant
Air
Cooled
kW
Nominal
HP
Max
Pressure Optional Pressure Ratings
DHT-20 20
115-1-60
1/2” 95 15 16 16 R-134a 0.57 0.33  232
208/230-1-60; 230-3-60;
430-3-60; 575-3-60
DHT-40 40 1” 125 22 24 18 R-134a 0.83 0.50 200
DHT-50 50 1” 140 22 24 18 R-134a 0.83 0.50 200
DHT-75 75 1” 240 22 24 18 R-134a 1.05 0.75 200
DHT-100 100 1-1/2” 330 30 36 25 R-134a 1.05 0.75 200
DHT-125 125 208/230-1-60 1-1/2” 360 30 36 25 R-134a 1.35 1.25 200 230-3-60; 430-3-60;
575-3-60
DHT Specifications
Specifications  | DHT Series
Capacity rated in accordance with CAGI @ 175 psig, 180°F inlet, 100°F ambient and a PDP of 50°F